Keurusselan Keilailuliitto Ry
Liikelataamo Keuruu

Kilpailuiden yhdistely (2 parasta tulosta huomioidaan)
Kilpailut: Kesakisa 2020, jakso 2
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Nimi

Raimo Pekkanen
Pasi Tapper

Timo Lapakko
Juhani Hujanen
Teuvo Peramaki
Jukka-Pekka Siukola
Jorma Kangas
Pirjo Paju

Maarit Ahonen
Kari Notkonen
Markku Niiranen
Yrjo Valkeisenmaki
Vesa Leinonen
Urpo Aho

Matti Jarvi

Taisto Tammelin
Pauli Ollikainen
Osmo Karkkdinen
Heli Jokela

Matti Sorsa

Juha Saukkomaa
Reijo Rantanen
Esko Kivinen

Seura
KSB
KSB
KSB
KSB
KSB
VilKe
KSB
Cherry
KSB
KSB
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KSB
Salbow
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JBC
KSB
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VilKe

Luokka
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Tulokset
937 + 931
974 + 864
926 + 905
914 + 912
906 + 896
908 + 892
907 + 893
895 + 888
909 + 849
869 + 852
882 + 837
871 + 847
863 + 853
859 + 855
866 + 844
836 + 830
838 + 823
840 + 800
822 + 816
819 + 805
834 +779
756 + 746
759 + 715

Yhteensa
1868
1838
1831
1826
1802
1800
1800
1783
1758
1721
1719
1718
1716
1714
1710
1666
1661
1640
1638
1624
1613
1502
1474



